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2019 CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS EASTERN
Friday, Nov 1 Eleven Network NATIONAL Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 4PM

Saturday, Nov 2 Action Channel NATIONAL Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 10PM

Sunday, Nov 3 Alttiude Sports North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 2:30AM

Monday, Nov 4 Altitude Sports North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 3PM
Altitude Sports North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 10PM

Tuesday, Nov 5 Altitude Sports 2 North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 5AM
Altitude Sports North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 12PM

Thursday, Nov 7 Eleven Network NATIONAL Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 10PM

Friday, Nov 8 REV'n Network NATIONAL / OTT Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 10PM

Saturday, Nov 9 Action Channel NATIONAL Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 10PM
KOTR MY TV 11,  Monterey-Salinas Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 11PM

Sunday, Nov 10 Altitude Sports 2 North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 4PM
KOTR MY TV 11,  Monterey-Salinas Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 9PM

Monday, Nov  11 Altitude Sports 2 North West Daytona Kart Week: 2019 Season Opener 1:30PM
Altitude Sports North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 11:59PM

Wednesday, Nov 13 Eleven Network NATIONAL Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 6:30PM

Thursday, Nov 14 Altitude Sports North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 4PM

Saturday, Nov 16 Action Channel NATIONAL Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 10PM
KOTR MY TV 11  Monterey-Salinas Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 10:30PM

Sunday, Nov 17 KOTR MY TV 11,  Monterey-Salinas Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 9PM

Tuesday, Nov 19 Altitude Sports North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 5AM

Wednesday, Nov 20 Altitude Sports 2 North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 10PM

Thursday, Nov 21 Altitude Sports North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 5PM

Saturday, Nov 23 Altitude Sports 2 North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 6PM
Action Channel NATIONAL Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 10PM

Sunday, Nov 24 Altitude Sports 2 North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 11:59PM

Monday, Nov 25 Altitude Sports 2 North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 1:30PM
Altitude Sports North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 11:59PM

Tuesday, Nov 26 Altitude Sports North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 12PM
Altitude Sports 2 North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 8PM

Friday, Nov 29 Eleven Network North West 2019 Season Finals Championship 6:30PM
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Saturday, Nov 30 Altitude Sports 2 North West Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 7PM

Action Channel NATIONAL Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 10PM

Saturday, Dec 7 Action Channel NATIONAL Charlotte Karting Challenge: Mid-Season Recap 10PM

Saturday, Dec 14 Action Channel NATIONAL 2019 Season Finals Championship 10PM

Saturday, Dec 21 Action Channel NATIONAL 2019 Season Finals Championship 10PM

Saturday, Dec 28 Action Channel NATIONAL 2019 Season Finals Championship 10PM


